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Article no.:
12441590

General information

112441590 Xtorm XR2S28 SolarBooster 28W foldable solar panel

: With the Xtorm 28W foldable SolarBooster you can easily connect a smartphone,
tablet or power bank to the solar panel via the USB-A or USB-C connection.
Whether on a camping trip, day at the waterfront or at a festival, the
SolarBoosters gives your mobile devices new energy powered by the sun. ETFE

Article number
Description

Brand
Material
Colour
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Country of
origin

(Ethylene Tetrafluoroethylene).

: Xtorm

Productsheet: September 19, 2024, 6:25 pm

: ETFE (Ethylene Tetrafluoroethylene)

: Solid black
:88,70 cm
123,60 cm
12,30 cm
1910 gram
:PRC

Packaging information

Blank product
weight incl.
packaging
Blank product
length incl.
packaging
Blank product
height incl.
packaging
Blank product
width incl.
packaging

:1 070 gram

122,70 cm

128,50 cm

14,00 cm

Transport packing

Export carton
Export carton
weight

Export carton

(Length x Width

X Height)
Statistical code
Power

Battery
operated
Battery
included

:20 PC
123 kg

49 cmx 46 cm x 32 cm

:8504409590000000000000

:Yes

:Yes




